
Saturday, June 1Mien en
9. 4 a.m. Saturday Morning Concert10.10 Devotional Service: Rey. ¢Bycroft (Gongregational)10.25 Sweetwood Serenaders
10.46 Racing: Commentaries throughouton the Auckland @lub’s Meeting, atEllerslie
. 0 « Variety0 Lunch Music
p.m. Saturday Matinee
Rugby: Commentary on the gameom Eden Park
Light ConcertChildren’s Session: The Adventures
Clara Chuiff
Medley Corne
Teatime

30 THEATRE OF MUSIC
(For details see 2YA)

8.30 All Day Singing
(For details see 2YA)

15 Lookout, by J. J. Saunders
2 The Goon The Sinking of
the Wessminster

Pier (BBC)
0.1 fake Believe Ballroom Time
1.20 Close down

TYG
220RUCKEANT,
p.m. Concert Hall ArtistsE30 Music by BachFlute Sonata in E
Chorale Prelude: Q Lamb Divine Un-
sullied
Cantata No. 189: My Soul Glorifies and
Extols
Brandenburg Concerto No. 4in G +

3.30 Ballad Recital
3.45 Violin Virtuosi4. 0 Concert Hour
4.55 RUGBY: N.Z. v. Australia, a com-
mentary on the Second Test at "Brisbane(All YZs and YCs)
6:30 Dinner Music7.0 Wilfred Stiles (viola) and David
Galbraith (piano)Sonata Mithaud
: (Studio)
7.15 The Philharmonia Orchestra ton-
ducted by Guido Cantellii oe No. 3 in F, Op. 90 BrahmsThe Story of Colonisation: The In-
dian Drive to the Bast, by G. H. pees,Professor of Ori@ftal History, Universityof London (BBC)8.4 Kar] Mayerhofer and Brund Doerr=schmidt (oboes), Gottfried von Freiberg
and Leopold Kainz (horns), Karl Qehl-
berger and Rudolph Hanzi paseDivertimento No. 14 in B ,» K.270*

Mozart
8.20 The Winterthur Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Henry SwobedaSuite for Orchestra in Db, Op. 389

(Cze@th) Dvorak
8.46 Joan Hammond (soprano) with thePhijharmohia Orchestra
hey Call Me (La Boheme)You've No Notion (The Girt of
the Golden West)
Love and Music (Tosca
7, pe Home That | e us (he
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soothey cemetaae! pianist)

Op. 46, No.8 KabalevekyNocturne in "sh
Bolero Chopin
Campanella i
(From the Town Hall) (YC link),10.10 Pierre Bernac (baritone)
caeson Villageoises Poulenc

10.20 The St. Louis
Symphony orcnearrsconducted by Viadimir Gelschmann
Night,
oR.
4 Schoenberg10.50° Chamber irected by Wer-

netnorosho.ore 0. Villa-Lobos11.0 Close down

TYD s2sdAUCKLAN, ,,
11. 0 am. New Releases: At Home andAbroad
be i Harmotes ‘

ng Cros (vocal412. 0° Melody { ,
p.m. Aswodlation Footballi. oeag Fe eh Park) .5 ugby ue (From Carlaw Par
oe os we eg be by4 e Lawson

ag
art Jaz% Band

6.20 Popular fi
6.40 Jim Reeves. (voce6. 0. The Queen’s i ht Orchestra7.0 #£Bart Stokes and his Orchestra,with vocalist Esme Stephens(From The Radio Theatre)
7.30 Spinning the Tops8. 0 Rock and -Roll Party
$870. vores*

A t. Weather :

Page" ‘

IXN sOWHANGARET |6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Séssion
8. 0 Junior Request Session8.30 . Sports Cancellations9. Mainly for Maungaturoto
° Poptilar Parade
Strictly Instrumental
Songtime with Pat BooneNot for Publication
Popular Vocal GroupsClose down
p.m. For Younger Northland: SagaDavy Crockett
Light and Bright
Cowboy Corner
Hammond Organ Harmonies
Spotlight On Sport (Woodrow
ilson)It’s In the BagSports SupplementListeners’ Requests
Tommy Dorsey’s Orchestra
Ragtime Jamboree

0.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9. 4 a.m. Top 0’ the Morning Tunes9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-up:
A programme of Western Music10. O Dances of Sutiny Italy10.30 Gardening Séssion by A. M. Linton
10.45 Today’s Top Tunes
11.30 Operetta Artists
12: 0 Luneh Music
2. 0 p.m. iim Melodies
m Sports Summary3. American Voéal Groups
3.30 The Lawson-Haggart Jazz Band4. Cities in Song
4.15 Sports Summary
4.30 For Our Younger Listeners: Thé
Green Frog; Nursery Rhymes; JuniorNaturalist
4.55 RUGBY: N.Z. v. Australia: A com-mentary on the second test at Brisbane(All YZs and YCs)
7.30 pte This Place7.55 o oma! Some songs from thefllm.~of the Rodgers and Hammersteinmusical, with Gordon MacRae, Gloria
Grahame, Gene Nelson, Shirley Jones and
James_\ more
8.30 The Goon pais China Story
ous Lutkous, by

J. J, Saunders
Songs of Latin America

13-,9
Music in Strict Tempo
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WELLINGTON
—$70 ke. 526 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session |

7.21 Sports Cancélations and Announce-ments
8.12 Sports Gancellations and Announce-
Fens9. Sports Cancellations and Announce-
ments ~-

Sports Parade
10.10 Devotional Service
40.80 Business Women’s Session: Foot-
prints in History: Around Foveaux Strait
11.
Sia
Sports Cancellations and Announce-

Trotting: Commentaries throughout theday from the Wellington Glub’s Meetingat Hutt Park
12. 0 ree Cancellations’ and Annoynce-ments
12.35 p.m. Racing: A commentary on thereat Northerfi Hurdles at AucKland
1.90 Rugby: A commentary on theMatch at Athletic Park .

28 Racing: A commenta on the
Otago Steeplechase at Dunedin2.45 Soccer: A commentary on the
match Wellington v. Otago at the Basin
eserve :

. Frankie Froba (piano)6.15 Children’s Session: Songs’ byLoretta; Me Too is Very Sad6. 0 Tea Dance
1? THEATRE OF MUSIC: With Loverom Paris; a bouquet of songs fromfive star attractions of the French stage,
screen, radio, TV ard miusic-hall: Edith
Piaf, Gilbert Becatid, Charles Trenet,
Annie Cordy and Les Compaégnons de la
Chanson
8.13 Barber Shop Chorus Winners of1966: Harmonizations from the first five
plate-winners recorded during last year’sconvention at Minneapolis :(All YAS, 3YZ, 4YZ)8.30 All Day Singing: One of a series of
rogrammes illustrating American Folk
usic, introduced by Henry Walter
» »Studio) (All YAs, 8YZ, 4YZ)

9.15 Lookout, by J. J: Saunders9.30 The Goon Show: The Sinking ofWestminster Pier (BBC)10. 0 Don Richardson and hié Band play-ing from the Majestic Cabaret10.30 District Sports10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time11.20 Close down

210 ELLINGTON,1. Op.m. Liifith Musi¢
2. 0 Music by Dohnanyl, featuringVariations on a Nursery Sone, Op. 253. 0 RichelieumCardinal or King?(NZBS)3.30 Popular Dance Bands
3.45 Roy Rogers (vocal)
355 Paria Star Time (final broadéast)4.25 The Golden Colt
4.55 RUGBY: N.Z. v. Australia, a com-
mentary on the second test, at Brisbane
(All YZs and YCs)

6.35 (approx.) Dinner Music6.53 I, the Diplomat: A United NationsRadio production telling the story of
diplomacy through the agés (UN Radio)
7.58 The Boston Symphony Orchestraconducted by Serge Koussevitsky
Symphony No. 1 in B Flat, Op. 38
= greussy9. 5 JASCHA SPIVAKOVSKY
Pianist)
(For details see 1YC)

10.10 Little Superstitions, by VictoriaSackville-West. The Well-known Englishwriter disctisses Certain Superstitions and
explains their driging (BBC)10.20 Jennie Tourel (mezz6-soprand) and
Hugues Cuenod (tenor) with the NewYork Concert Choir and the Philharmonic
Chamber Ensemble conducted by the
composer
Cantata (1952) Stravinsky(To be repeated from 2YC 10.30 next
ae ae June 3)0 Closedown

WELLINGTON
p.m. Listeners Requests10.Ps District Weather Forecast
Close, down

OXG 010GISBORNE,,,ke. m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.46 Sports and Picnic Cancellations9. 0 eporting

Session
9.15 Motoring with Robbie
9.30 Not for Publication
9.45
Frank Sinatra (voeal)00A erie:

af Sb rr Hint
12.
3 Stars of American Radio
Piano Playtime

10.45 PickFoa) Pops11.0 etek5.45 p.m. "fellonChitaren! featuring SevenLittle Australians
6. 0 Something Old, Something New
oe songs from Peggy Lee6. "~ Rod Craig
> Tapestries of Life
Fog

4 Sports Results30 ° Question Mark
7.45 Bill Haley’s Comets8.3 Listeners’ Requests
9.30
Poer Into Space: The World in10.0 Let’s Have a DanceClose down

DYE
sso
xcNAPIER

9. 0am. Morninga9.30 Trumpets in the Daw10.0 ‘The Home ""eotiductéd byCecil Bastion
10.15 Will These Be Hits?
10.30 Racing: Commentaries roughoutfrom Napier Park Club’s Meeting at
Greenmeadows
Variety g
2. 0 p.m. Racing SummaryAfternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary4.30 BT Pea ah4.55 N.Z. v. Australia, a com-
mentary on the Second Test at Brisbane(All YZ8 and YCs)
6.35 Racing Summary7.30 Paul

canter:
and the LawrenceAffair-7 (BB

e 4 4 Curtain 2YZ’s Own Variety
Show9.15 Lookont, by J. J. Satinders
9.30 Show Biz (Fifty grand and glori-ous years of Show Business)10.30 Close down

49 m.

OXPNEM PEYMOUTH6. Oa.m. Breakfast Sé@ssion
8.15 Sports Preview (Miurk Gombef)
8. 0° Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Concert Platform
9.30 In Western Style9.45 Geraldo and his Orchestra10. O Saturday Celebrities10.30 Piano Interlude
11. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The Saga
if of Davy Crockett.0 Music Makers
6. 0 Taranaki Hit Paradeye In Strict Tempo
7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)7.30 Show Time
7.45 Songs froin the Beverley Sisters
8. 1 The Orchestra Entertains
8.15 The Guy Lombardo Show8.45 Sereen Snapshots: Billy Daniels9.3 Play: Mistress. of the House, byElizabeth Dawson (BBCi10. 0
ues

$8 Dance to Ray Anthony10.30 Close down

OKA oSYANGANYL,1200 ke.. Q a.m. Breakfast Session0 Morning Requests
1] Down to Earth with Curly9.15 Popular Classics
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade
O Picture Posers30 Moments of Destiny45 Songsof the Open
O Racing: comnientaries throughoutfrom the first day of tite WanganulFey a Club’s Winter sa aeBill Wolfgramm and his Islanders,Rh Daphne Walker
11.30 Ferko

Bering
Band

12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.30 p.m. Dominion Wéather Forecast2.0 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
4.30 Gold Dise Winners: Mantovant,David Whitfleld, Vera ern. Winifredume and Eddie Calvert5. 0 Don Shirley (piano)

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.;
| 42.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
XM Stations: 9.0 p.m,
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. London News, Breakfast
Session
7. 0, 8.0 London Neéws, Breakfast
Session
7.18, 8. 8 Scoreboard Readings fromthe West Indies Grieket Team’s Tour
of Great Britain; First Test-at Birm-
ingham
7.58 Local Weather Conditions
1.28 p.m. Broadcast of Otago
Steeplechase (if stations are unable
to broadcast at the time of running
they will record the commentary for
broadcast shortly afterwards)6.30 London News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel :

6.49 Primary Produce Price Review
7. 0 National Sports Summary
Local Sports Résults
%. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.46 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary
on International. News, by J. J.
Saunders, Seniot Lecturer in Historyat Canterbury University College11. O London News
11.20 Close down (Y¥As, 4¥Z only)eee ee ee


